Student List

Father's Name

Mother's Name

Registration

ABDUL KADIR
ANKUMONI PATOWARY

ANUSRI DAS
ARJINA BEGUM
ARUPJYOT! SARMAH
ASHA BARUAH
BANASHREE NATH
BANDITA BARUAH
BANDITA DAS
BISHWAJIT KALITA
DEEPSHIKHA DEVI
DIKSHITA BORAH
HIYAJYOTI DEKA

JILUWARA NARGIS
SULTANA

JURI MALI

JURIMA DEKA

JYOTI PRAKASH KAKATI
KABITA RAJBONGSHI
KAKALI BHUYAN
KANGKAN SARANIA

KANIKA BASUMATARY

KHANTHAI RANI
DAIMARY

KISHORJYOT! DEKA
KRISHNA SARMAH
LINA TALUKDAR

LIZA KALITA

MADHUSHMITA
CHOUDHURY

MADHUSMITA BAISHYA
MANABENDRA NATH
MANASH KALITA
MEGHALI BASUMATARY

MRIDUPAWAN DEKA
MRINMOY KALITA
NADIM HASAN
NIJWOM BORO
NIKUMONI DEKA
NITUSMITA KALITA
PARIMITA DEKA

AFZAL ALI

PARESH CHANDRA
PATOWARY

TARANI DAS
CHANDMAHAMMAD ALI
ANANTA DEV SARMAH
NARESWAR BARUAH
DEBEN NATH

BALO RAM BARUAH
UMESH DAS

LOHIT KALITA
KANDARPA SARMA
DANDESWAR BORAH
KHAGEN DEKA

BABUL ALI

MADAN MALI

DHIREN DEKA
GHANASHYAM KAKATI
MUKUNDA RAJBONGSHI
ARUN CHANDRA BHUYAN
BRAJA DHAR SARANIA

GAUTAM BASUMATARY

NRIPEN DAIMARY

DEBEN CHANDRA DEKA
SRI NILA KANTA SARMAH

NIRMAL CHANDRA
TALUKDAR

MADAN KALITA
GANESWAR CHOUDHURY

MADHAB BAISHYA
SACHINDRA NATH
MATIRAM KALITA

CHANDI CHARAN
BASUMATARY

SUCHEN DEKA

GAKUL KALITA

LUTFUR RAHMAN
HAREN CHANDRA BORO
SARAT DEKA
NANDESWAR KALITA
THIRMAL DEKA

FULSENI BEGUM
RUMI PATOWARY

RUMI DAS

AITUN BEGUM
KHIRADA DEVI
KANAKLATA BARUAH
BABITA NATH
GARIMA BARUAH
DASHAMI DAS
SEWALI KALITA
ANITA DEVI

BHABANI BORAH
BHARATI DEKA
MANJUWARA BEGUM

BINA MALI

NAMITA DEKA

HIRAN KAKATI
SARALA RAJBONGSHI
BHABANI BHUYAN

RENUKA BARO
SARANIA

PRIYALATA
BASUMATARY

BIBARI DAIMARY

DEBIKA DEKA
SRI DULU DEVI

INKUMONI DAS
TALUKDAR

PAKHILA KALITA
NILIMA CHOUDHURY

PRATIVA BAISHYA
PABITRA NATH
RINA KALITA

RAMESWARI
BASUMATARY

RITA DAS

BIMALA KALITA
HASHINA KHATUN
PRABHATI BORO
RUNUMA DEKA
LABANYA KALITA
NIVA RANI DEKA

P05
P05

P05
P05
P05
P05
P05
P05
P05
P05
P05
P05
P05
P05

P05
P05
P05
P05
P05
P05

P05

P05

P05
P05
P05

P05
P05

P05
P05
P05
P05

P05
P05
P05
P05
P05
P05
P05

1861
1862

1863
1864
1865
1866
1867
1868
1869
1870
1871
1872
1873
1874

1875
1876
1877
1878
1879
1880

1881

1882

1883
1884
1885

1886
1887

1888
1889
1890
1891

1892
1893
1894
1895
1896
1897
1898

No
12P052401861
12P052401862

12P052401863
12P052401864
12P052401865
12P052401866
12P052401867
12P052401868
12P052401869
12P052401870
12P052401871
12P052401872
12P052401873
12P052401874

12P052401875
12P052401876
12P052401877
12P052401878
12P052401879
12P052401880

12P052401881

12P052401882

12P052401883
12P052401884
12P052401885

12P052401886
12P052401887

12P052401888
12P052401889
12P052401890
12P052401891

12P052401892
12P052401893
12P052401894
12P052401895
12P052401896
12P052401897
12P052401898



Father's Name Mother's Name Registration

[\ [o]
PRIYANKA DAS ABANI DAS MANJU RANI DAS P05 1899 12P052401899
PUJA DEKA BHUBANESWAR DEKA NILIMA DEKA P05 1900 12P052401900
RITUSMITA HAZARIKA DIPEN HAZARIKA LATE. BHABANI RABHA P05 1901 12P052401901
RABHA
RUMI DEKA LOHIT CH DEKA ARATI DEKA P05 1902 12P052401902
SANDIVANI SAMEL BASUMATARY CHELENA P05 1903 12P052401903
BASUMATARY BASUMATARY
SANGITA DEKA NARESWAR DEKA BINU DEKA P05 1904 12P052401904
SIKHA MANI KHAGEN RAJBONGSHI KALPANA RAJBONGSHI P05 1905 12P052401905
RAJBONGSHI
SILPISIKHA RAJBONGSHI LAKSHI KANTA DEKA ALAKA DEKA P05 1906 12P052401906
SIMA BEGUM SAFIULLA ALI SAJINA BEGUM P05 1907 12P052401907
SIMI DEKA PARESH CHANDRA DEKA BHARATI DEKA P05 1908 12P052401908
SUMITA DEKA NRIPEN CHANDRA DEKA SABYA DEKA P05 1909 12P052401909

SUSHMITA SONOWAL RANJIT SONOWAL NIVA SONOWAL P05 1910 12P052401910



