

Student List

Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Roll No	Registration No
ABDUL KADIR	AFZAL ALI	FULSENI BEGUM	P05 1861	12P052401861
ANKUMONI PATOWARY	PARESH CHANDRA PATOWARY	RUMI PATOWARY	P05 1862	12P052401862
ANUSRI DAS	TARANI DAS	RUMI DAS	P05 1863	12P052401863
ARJINA BEGUM	CHANDMAHAMMAD ALI	AITUN BEGUM	P05 1864	12P052401864
ARUPJYOTI SARMAH	ANANTA DEV SARMAH	KHIRADA DEVI	P05 1865	12P052401865
ASHA BARUAH	NARESWAR BARUAH	KANAKLATA BARUAH	P05 1866	12P052401866
BANASHREE NATH	DEBEN NATH	BABITA NATH	P05 1867	12P052401867
BANDITA BARUAH	BALO RAM BARUAH	GARIMA BARUAH	P05 1868	12P052401868
BANDITA DAS	UMESH DAS	DASHAMI DAS	P05 1869	12P052401869
BISHWAJIT KALITA	LOHIT KALITA	SEWALI KALITA	P05 1870	12P052401870
DEEPSHIKHA DEVI	KANDARPA SARMA	ANITA DEVI	P05 1871	12P052401871
DIKSHITA BORAH	DANDESWAR BORAH	BHABANI BORAH	P05 1872	12P052401872
HIYAJYOTI DEKA	KHAGEN DEKA	BHARATI DEKA	P05 1873	12P052401873
JILUWARA NARGIS SULTANA	BABUL ALI	MANJUWARA BEGUM	P05 1874	12P052401874
JURI MALI	MADAN MALI	BINA MALI	P05 1875	12P052401875
JURIMA DEKA	DHIREN DEKA	NAMITA DEKA	P05 1876	12P052401876
JYOTI PRAKASH KAKATI	GHANASHYAM KAKATI	HIRAN KAKATI	P05 1877	12P052401877
KABITA RAJBONGSHI	MUKUNDA RAJBONGSHI	SARALA RAJBONGSHI	P05 1878	12P052401878
KAKALI BHUYAN	ARUN CHANDRA BHUYAN	BHABANI BHUYAN	P05 1879	12P052401879
KANGKAN SARANIA	BRAJA DHAR SARANIA	RENUKA BARO SARANIA	P05 1880	12P052401880
KANIKA BASUMATARY	GAUTAM BASUMATARY	PRIYALATA BASUMATARY	P05 1881	12P052401881
KHANTHAI RANI DAIMARY	NRIPEN DAIMARY	BIBARI DAIMARY	P05 1882	12P052401882
KISHORJYOTI DEKA	DEBEN CHANDRA DEKA	DEBIKA DEKA	P05 1883	12P052401883
KRISHNA SARMAH	SRI NILA KANTA SARMAH	SRI DULU DEVI	P05 1884	12P052401884
LINA TALUKDAR	NIRMAL CHANDRA TALUKDAR	INKUMONI DAS TALUKDAR	P05 1885	12P052401885
LIZA KALITA	MADAN KALITA	PAKHILA KALITA	P05 1886	12P052401886
MADHUSHMITA CHOUDHURY	GANESWAR CHOUDHURY	NILIMA CHOUDHURY	P05 1887	12P052401887
MADHUSMITA BAISHYA	MADHAB BAISHYA	PRATIVA BAISHYA	P05 1888	12P052401888
MANABENDRA NATH	SACHINDRA NATH	PABITRA NATH	P05 1889	12P052401889
MANASH KALITA	MATIRAM KALITA	RINA KALITA	P05 1890	12P052401890
MEGHALI BASUMATARY	CHANDI CHARAN BASUMATARY	RAMESWARI BASUMATARY	P05 1891	12P052401891
MRIDUPAWAN DEKA	SUCHEN DEKA	RITA DAS	P05 1892	12P052401892
MRINMOY KALITA	GAKUL KALITA	BIMALA KALITA	P05 1893	12P052401893
NADIM HASAN	LUTFUR RAHMAN	HASHINA KHATUN	P05 1894	12P052401894
NIJWOM BORO	HAREN CHANDRA BORO	PRABHATI BORO	P05 1895	12P052401895
NIKUMONI DEKA	SARAT DEKA	RUNUMA DEKA	P05 1896	12P052401896
NITUSMITA KALITA	NANDESWAR KALITA	LABANYA KALITA	P05 1897	12P052401897
PARIMITA DEKA	THIRMAL DEKA	NIVA RANI DEKA	P05 1898	12P052401898

Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Roll No	Registration No
PRIYANKA DAS	ABANI DAS	MANJU RANI DAS	P05 1899	12P052401899
PUJA DEKA	BHUBANESWAR DEKA	NILIMA DEKA	P05 1900	12P052401900
RITUSMITA HAZARIKA RABHA	DIPEN HAZARIKA	LATE. BHABANI RABHA	P05 1901	12P052401901
RUMI DEKA	LOHIT CH DEKA	ARATI DEKA	P05 1902	12P052401902
SANDIVANI BASUMATARY	SAMEL BASUMATARY	CHELENA BASUMATARY	P05 1903	12P052401903
SANGITA DEKA	NARESWAR DEKA	BINU DEKA	P05 1904	12P052401904
SIKHA MANI RAJBONGSHI	KHAGEN RAJBONGSHI	KALPANA RAJBONGSHI	P05 1905	12P052401905
SILPISIKHA RAJBONGSHI	LAKSHI KANTA DEKA	ALAKA DEKA	P05 1906	12P052401906
SIMA BEGUM	SAFIULLA ALI	SAJINA BEGUM	P05 1907	12P052401907
SIMI DEKA	PARESH CHANDRA DEKA	BHARATI DEKA	P05 1908	12P052401908
SUMITA DEKA	NRIPEN CHANDRA DEKA	SABYA DEKA	P05 1909	12P052401909
SUSHMITA SONOWAL	RANJIT SONOWAL	NIVA SONOWAL	P05 1910	12P052401910